
Wordtext Systems, Inc.
Product Management Directory - Hardware Products
www.wordtext.com.ph  |  +63 2 8858 5555  |  sales@wsiphil.com.ph

www.wesellit.ph
+63 2 8858 5589 •  support@wesellit.ph

HP 3D Printers

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria
Product Manager

Myra Germino
Senior Business Development Manager

Original HP Supplies - Inks and Toners

myra.germino@wsiphil.com.ph
wsit_myrat
0916 427 8616
8858-5576

Rhany Poe Merilles
Senior Business Development Manager

HP Consumer Notebooks and Monitors 

rhany.merilles@wsiphil.com.ph
0908 864 2896
8858-5586

mizette.cruz@wsiphil.com.ph
0945 124 6227
8858-5703

HP Home Printing Solutions
Mizette Cruz
Product Specialist

HP Thin Client Solutions
HP Workstations

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

sharon.magat@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_sharonm
0927 511 6750 / 0922 886 0479
8858-5492

Sharon Irena Q. Magat
Product Manager

High Speed Document Scanners

russel.siapno@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_russ
0920 474 2209
8858-5443

Russel Siapno
Product Specialist

HPE ProLiant Servers (ML & DL Models)
HPE Technology Services 
Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Large Format Printing Materials
Jenny Soreta
Product Manager

jenny.soreta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jennys
0905 210 6315
8858-5468

HPE Synergy
HPE SAP HANA
HPE Superdome Flex
HPE Tape Storage 

joelle.hernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 433 9852
8858-5716

Joelle Hernandez
Product Specialist

Albretch Mejia
Senior Product Manager

HP Commercial PCs and Accessories

albretch.mejia@wsiphil.com.ph
0925 888 9422
8858-5475

russel.siapno@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_russ
0920 474 2209
8858-5443

Russel Siapno
Product Specialist

Unified Communications Devices
Sam M. Flandez-Hermoso
  Senior Product Specialist

sam.hermoso@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_samf
0915 590 4018
8858-5471

Shai Blanco
Senior Product Manager

sharajoy.blanco@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_shai
0917 510 7424
8858-5445

Jabra Enterprise – Headsets

Sherwin Santome
Product Manager

sherwin.santome@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_sherwins
0995 782 1311
8858-5466

Jabra Enterprise – Video and Voice
Nathanael Tanguilig
Product Manager

nathanael.tanguilig@wsiphil.com.ph
0976 042 6483
8858 5484

Pherlyn M. Bemudez
Senior Product Specialist

pherlyn.bermudez@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_pearlb
0915 615 7320
8858-5438

peterpaul.morales@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 986 1175
8858 5435

Peter Paul C. Morales
Product Specialist

Intelligent Vision Technologies - CCTV

Matthew Syluancia
Product Specialist

matthew.syluancia@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 940 5829
8858-5545

Kristian Lawrence Reina
Senior Product Specialist

kristianlawrence.Reina@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_enzzo
0905 552 6235
8858-5453

Video Conferencing 

johnchristian.lopez@wsiphil.com.ph
0960 855 5860
8858 5737

John Christian Lopez
Account Executive

Commercial Display

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria
Product Manager

denver.panelo@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 838 7767
8858-5555

Denver Panelo
Product Specialist

HP Office Printing Solutions
HP Care Pack

Jenny Soreta
Product Manager

HP Designjet Printers &
Large Format Supplies

jenny.soreta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jennys
0905 210 6315
8858-5468

joelle.hernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 433 9852
8858-5716

Joelle Hernandez
Product Specialist

Huawei Storage

Nathanael Tanguilig
Product Manager

nathanael.tanguilig@wsiphil.com.ph
0976 042 6483
8858 5484

aileen.isip@wsiphil.com.ph

Aileen Isip
Senior Product Manager

HP Pagewide XL

0917 108 3537
8858 8424
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Vincent Santos
Product Manager

vincent.santos@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_vinces
0917 817 8107
8858-5740

Phishing-Resistant Authentication Solution

Server and Edge Infrastructure

peterpaul.morales@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 986 1175
8858 5435

Peter Paul C. Morales
Product Specialist

Star Dot Matrix and Thermal
Point-of-Sale Printers

russel.siapno@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_russ
0920 474 2209
8858-5443

Russel Siapno
Product Specialist

SendQuick SMS Appliance Gateway

peterpaul.morales@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 986 1175
8858 5435

Peter Paul C. Morales
Product Specialist

Samsung Hospitality TVs (HTV)
Samsung Monitors
Samsung Smart Signage Display
Samsung Projector

Jamie Austria
Product Manager

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

oliver.co@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 816 1007
8858-5407

Oliver Co
Group Head, Solutions Group 5

Printronix Line Matrix Printers

russel.siapno@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_russ
0920 474 2209
8858-5443

Russel Siapno
Product Specialist

 
Josie Marie Alegario
Senior Product Specialist

josiemarie.alegario@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_josiea
0905 313 6755
8858-5580

Uniterruptible Power Supply (UPS)

dannajoyce.macawile@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_dannam
0921 839 0605
8858-5499

Ma. Danna Joyce Macawile
Product Specialist Trainee

joelle.hernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 433 9852
8858-5716

Joelle Hernandez
Product Specialist

Matthew Syluancia
Product Specialist

matthew.syluancia@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 940 5829
8858-5512

Poly Enterprise (formerly Plantronics)

Shai Blanco
Senior Product Manager

sharajoy.blanco@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_shai
0917 510 7424
8858-5445

Poly Voice & Video (formerly Polycom)

Katrina V. Paglingayen
Senior Product Specialist

katrina.paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_katrinap
0917 306 4813
8858-5419

Sherwin Santome
Product Manager

sherwin.santome@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_sherwins
0995 782 1311
8858-5466

 

Katrina V. Paglingayen
Senior Product Specialist

katrina.paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_katrinap
0917 306 4813
8858-5419

Panasonic Projectors
Panasonic Flat Panels

Product Manager
Rosemarie Lapid-Dela 

rosemarie.lapid@wsiphil.com.ph
0915 895 1592
8858-5414

Phoenix Uniterruptible Power Supply (UPS)
Phoenix Stavol AVR

dannajoyce.macawile@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_dannam
0921 839 0605
8858-5499

Ma. Danna Joyce Macawile
Product Specialist Trainee

jamie.austria@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_jamiea
0917 112 8043
8858-5545

Jamie Austria
Product Manager

Yna Camins
Product Manager

Karina.Camins@wsiphil.com.ph
0977 125 2472
8858-5555 ext 457

Enterprise WLAN & V-Sec Switch
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Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Unified Communications

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Cloud-Based Solutions

joelle.hernandez@wsiphil.com.ph
0906 433 9852
8858-5716

Joelle Hernandez
Product Specialist

Dragon Speech Recognition
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Power PDF
Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Digital Enterprise Software

jeanniely.pascua@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 2740 388
8858-5432

Jeanniely Pascua
Product Manager

Document Management System

adolfo.zoleta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_denzz
0917 827 3369
8858-5422

Denz Zoleta
Senior Manager

3D Modeling Software

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Microsoft Electronic Software Distribution (ESD)
Mildred Estoesta
Product Manager

mildred.estoesta@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_drede
0916 619 0852
8858-5578

Microsoft Cloud 
CSP Subscription – Modern Workplace
Vivian C. Zurbano
Senior Product Specialist

vivian.zurbano@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 538 6695
8858-5491

Microsoft COEM
Microsoft Full Packaged Product (FPP)

Rona Mae De Mesa
Product Manager

ronamae.demesa@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_ronadm
0915 842 3736
8858-5532

Microsoft Open Value
Microsoft Azure
Microsoft CSP (Perpetual)
Microsoft Open Value

sam.hermoso@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_samf
0915 590 4018
8858-5471

Sam M. Flandez-Hermoso
  Senior Product Specialist

Microsoft Services

junjun.diala@wsiphil.com.ph
0997 197 1929

Jun Diala
Cloud Service Lead

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Anthony Arroyo
Product Manager

anthony.arroyo@wsiphil.com.ph
0915 485 6394
8858-5516

Third Party Risk Management

Vincent Santos
Product Manager

vincent.santos@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_vinces
0917 817 8107
8858-5740

Open Directory Platform Alain Orlanes
Business Development Manager

alain.orlanes@wsiphil.com.ph
0999 880 3748
6382-858-5425

Alain Orlanes
Business Development Manager

alain.orlanes@wsiphil.com.ph
0999 880 3748
6382-858-5425

Jojo Estorel
Business Development Manager

jojo.estorel@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 507 0405
8858-5481

Cybersecurity and Cloud Infrastructure Solution

Kenny Tan
Product Manager

kenny.tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 585 1226
8858-5555

jeanniely.pascua@wsiphil.com.ph
0995 2740 388
8858-5432

Jeanniely Pascua
Product Manager

Corel Graphics and Digital Imaging

Patrick Mendoza
Product Manager

patrick.mendoza@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_patrickm
0926 027 5750
8858-5567

Adaptive Cybersecurity Ecosystem

Anthony Arroyo
Product Manager

anthony.arroyo@wsiphil.com.ph
0915 485 6394
8858-5516

Email Security and Virtual Machine Backup Solution

Kenny Tan
Product Manager

kenny.tan@wsiphil.com.ph
0917 585 1226
8858-5555

Product Manager
Rosemarie Lapid 

rosemarie.lapid@wsiphil.com.ph
0915 895 1592
8858-5414

Endpoint and Asset Management

Katrina V. Paglingayen
Product Manager

katrina.paglingayen@wsiphil.com.ph
wsi_katrinap
0917 306 4813
8858-5419


